
St. Francis/Holy Ghost Catholic School
2024-2025

Monday, August 12, 2024 Teacher Institute – No School for Students
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Teacher Institute – No School for Students

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Return to Praying, Learning and Serving - First Day of School!
Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day – No School
Friday, September 20, 2024 Harvest Fest Set up - No School

Monday, September 23, 2024 Harvest Fest Service Day - No School
Thursday, October 10, 2024 End of First Quarter

Friday, October 11, 2024 Faculty Retreat - No School for Students
Monday, October 14, 2024 Columbus Day – No School
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Staff Professional Development – No School for Students

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:30-7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Parent/Teacher Conferences 3:30-6:00 p.m.

Friday, November 8, 2024 No School
Monday, November 11, 2024 Veterans’ Day – No School

November 27-29, 2024 Thanksgiving Break – No School
Friday, December 20, 2024 End of Second Quarter – 11:30 Dismissal

Monday, January 6, 2025 Staff Professional Development – No School for Students
Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Return to Praying, Learning and Serving - 1st Day of 3rd Qtr.

Monday, January 20, 2025 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School
Monday, February 17, 2025 Presidents’ Day – No School

Friday, March 14, 2025 End of Third Quarter - 2:00 Dismissal
April 17, 18 & 21, 2025 Easter Break – No School

May 22 , 2025 End of Fourth Quarter - 11:30 a.m. Dismissal
Friday, May 23, 2025 Teacher Institute

** Five emergency days are built into the schedule. If any of the five days are unused they will be 
removed to accurately reflect the end of the school year.
 


